Academic Term: Fall 2025

ENS MAJOR REQUIREMENTS

Class Section
ENS 201 Section 001
ENS 300 Section 001
ENS 300 Section 002
ENS 300 Section 003
ENS 300 Section 004
ENS 300 Section 005
ENS 300 Section 006
PHI 336 Section 001
PHI 336 Section 002
One of the following
WRD 304  Section 001
WRD 304  Section 002
WRD 304  Section 003
WRD 304  Section 004
WRD 310  Section 001
WRD 310  Section 002

Primary Instr Last
Mutersbaugh
Liang

Stallins

Samers

Barceinas Cruz
McCutcheon
Pelot-Hobbs
Sandmeyer

Sandmeyer

Rogers-Carpenter
Osborn
Tekeli-Nolin
Wells

Scalise

Cagle

ENS ECONOMICS Electives

Class
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 302
AEC 303
AEC 305
AEC 305
AEC 324
AEC 326
AEC 445G

Section

Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 001
Section 001
Section 201
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001

Primary Instr Last
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Davis
Snell
Brown
Thomas
Schieffer
Schieffer

Primary Instr First
Tad

Liang

Jon

Michael

Alicia

Priscilla

Lydia

Robert

Robert

Katherine
Holly
Gokce
Jazmine
Brandy

Lauren

Primary Instr First
Jonathan
Jonathan
Jonathan

Jonathan

Alison
William
Roger
Brian
John

John

Section Title

ENV. & SUST. STUD. I: HUM. & SOC. SCI.
SPECIAL TOPICS: BIOCLIMATOLOGY

SPECIAL TOPICS: PHYSICAL LANDSCAPES
SPECIAL TOPICS: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES
SPECIAL TOPICS: CONSERV GLOBAL ENVIRO
SPECIAL TOPICS: FOOD RACE AND ENVIROMENT
SPECIAL TOPICS: CARCERAL STATE
ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS

ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS

WRITING IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
WRITING IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
WRITING IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
WRITING IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES
WRITING IN THE NATURAL SCIENCES
WRITING IN THE NATURAL SCIENCES

Section Title

AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES
AGRICULTURAL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

Days
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
M
MWF
MWF

TR
MWF
TR
TR
MWEF
MWF

Days

TR

TR

MWEF

MWF
W

MICROECONOMIC CONCEPTS IN AG ECONOMICETR
FOOD & AGRICULTURAL MARKETING PRINCIPLES TR

FOOD & AGRICULTURAL MARKETING PRINCIPLES

AGRICULTURAL LAW
PRIN ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
INTRO RESOURCE/ENVIR ECO

TR
MWEF

Begin Time EndTime

93000

140000
120000
100000
110000
110000
140000
130000
140000

153000
140000
140000

93000
110000
120000

Begin Time End Time

123000

123000
130000
90000
90000
130000
110000
93000

170000
110000
100000

104500
145000
125000
105000
121500
115000
163000
135000
145000

Building

Agricultural Science Build Rm.A100-Se:

Room

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.357

Patterson Office Tower
Patterson Office Tower
Patterson Office Tower
Patterson Office Tower
Fine Arts Bldg
Fine Arts Bldg

164500 Funkhouser Building
145000 Fine Arts Bldg
151500 Funkhouser Building

104500 Thomas Poe Cooper Bldg

115000 Funkhouser Building
125000 Funkhouser Building

134500

134500
145000
95000

95000

145000
121500
104500

193000
121500
105000

Building

Garrigus Building

Garrigus Building

Charles E Barnhart
Charles E Barnhart
Charles E Barnhart
Charles E Barnhart
Charles E Barnhart
Charles E Barnhart

Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9
Rm.0308B
Rm.0308B

Rm.306A
Rm.0308A
Rm.307A
Rm.101
Rm.307A
Rm.B8

Room

Rm.0052B

Rm.0052B
Rm.246
Rm.227
Rm.227
Rm.246
Rm.227
Rm.227

Agricultural Science Build Rm.A0007

Agricultural Science Build Rm.N12

Agricultural Science Build Rm.N10

Credit Hours Room Cap

3

3

3

Credit Hours Room Cap

4

4

4

400

24

24

32

32

32

32

32

32

30

25

48

30

48

46

144

144

24

45

45

24

45

45

70

48

40

Cap
85
10

6
25
25
30

5
32

32

25
25
25
25
25

25

Cap
20
20
20

20

30
44
70
50
30

30

ENR

ENR

o O o o o o



AEC 483 Section001  Keene Thomas REGIONAL ECONOMICS TR 110000 121500 Agricultural Science Build Rm.A0007 70 25
ANT 225 Section001  Felima Crystal CULT, ENVIR, GLOBAL ISSUES TR 110000 121500 W T Young Library WT LIB 1-62 142 100
ECO 201 Section 001 PRINCIPLES OF ECO | MWF 100000 105000 Business and Economics Rm.131 45 45
ECO 201 Section 002 Hoyt Gail PRINCIPLES OF ECO | TR 123000 134500 Business and Economics Rm.111 488 465
ECO 201 Section 003 PRINCIPLES OF ECO | MWF 140000 145000 Business and Economics Rm.299 85 45
ECO 201 Section 004  Heflin Justin PRINCIPLES OF ECO | MW 153000 164500 Business and Economics Rm.111 488 465
ECO 201 Section 201 PRINCIPLES OF ECO | 60
ECO 201 Section 202 PRINCIPLES OF ECO | 60
ECO 202 Section 001 PRINCIPLES OF ECO Il TR 80000 91500 Business and Economics Rm.399 70 65
ECO 202 Section 002  Gillette James PRINCIPLES OF ECO I TR 110000 121500 Business and Economics Rm.111 488 450
ECO 202 Section 003 Dellachiesa Alejandro PRINCIPLES OF ECO I MW 123000 134500 Business and Economics Rm.111 488 400
ECO 202 Section 201 PRINCIPLES OF ECO Il 60
ECO 327 Section001  Bagh Adib INTRODUCTION TO GAME THEORY MWF 100000 105000 Business and Economics Rm.399 3 70 10
ECO 370 Section 002 Benguria Depassier Felipe THE GLOBAL ECONOMY MW 110000 121500 Business and Economics Rm.191 3 85 60
ECO 401 Section003  Patel Darshak INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMIC THEORY TR 93000 104500 Business and Economics Rm.299 3 85 85
ECO 410 Section001  Hoyt Gail CURRENT ISSUES IN ECON: ECO OF ALTRUISM TR 153000 164500 Business and Economics Rm.233 3 45 30
ECO 410 Section002  Creane Anthony CURRENT ISSUES IN ECON: ADV MICROECON MW 110000 121500 3 30
ECO 410 Section 003 CURRENT ISSUES IN ECON: BEHAVIORALECON MW 143000 154500 3 45
ENS 300 Section001  Liang Liang SPECIAL TOPICS: BIOCLIMATOLOGY MWF 140000 145000 Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243 3 24 10
ENS 300 Section 002  Stallins Jon SPECIAL TOPICS: PHYSICAL LANDSCAPES MWF 120000 125000 Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.357 3 24 6
ENS 300 Section 003  Samers Michael SPECIAL TOPICS: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES MWF 100000 105000 Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9 3 32 25
ENS 300 Section 004 Barceinas Cruz Alicia SPECIAL TOPICS: CONSERV GLOBAL ENVIRO TR 110000 121500 Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9 3 32 25
ENS 300 Section 005 McCutcheon Priscilla SPECIAL TOPICS: FOOD RACE AND ENVIROMENT MWF 110000 115000 Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9 32 30
ENS 300 Section 006  Pelot-Hobbs Lydia SPECIAL TOPICS: CARCERAL STATE M 140000 163000 Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9 32 5
ENS 395 Section001  Ashwood Loka INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section002  Atwood David INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section 003 Cagle Lauren INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section004  Cliggett Lisa INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section 005 INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section 006 Fryar Alan INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section 007 Sandmeyer Robert INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section 008 Schatzki Theodore INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section009  Seay Jeffrey INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section 010  Stallins Jon INDEPENDENT WORK 5
ENS 395 Section011  Turkington Alice INDEPENDENT WORK 1
ENS 399 Section001  Cagle Lauren INTERNSHIP ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY 5
GEO 285 Section 001 Phillips Lynn INTRODUCTION TO PLANNING R 140000 163000 Roselle Residence Hall Rm.0130 24 24



GEO 309
GEO 309
GEO 365
GEO 365
GEO 365
MA 327
NRE 201
NRE 201
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 210
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 296
STA 320
STA 320

Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 006
Section 007
Section 008
Section 201
Section 202
Section 203
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 006
Section 007
Section 008
Section 009
Section 010
Section 011
Section 201
Section 202
Section 001
Section 002

Levy

Liang
Samers
Pelot-Hobbs
Bagh

Angel

Angel
Modenbach

Karkelanova
Rayens

Koebcke

Karkelanova

Shi

Shi
Shi
Koebcke

Modenbach

Karkelanova

Modenbach

Zhang
Griffith

ENS ENVIRONMENT Electives

Class

Section

Primary Instr Last

Jeffrey

Liang
Michael
Lydia
Adib
Hannah
Hannah

Jeffrey

Anushka
William
Nathan

Anushka

Xiaofang

Xiaofang
Xiaofang
Nathan

Jeffrey

Anushka
Jeffrey

Jiawei

William

INTRODUCTION TO GIS
INTRODUCTIONTO GIS

SPEC TOPS REGIONAL GEO: BIOCLIMATOLOGY
SPEC TOPS REG GEO: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES

SPEC TOPS REG GEO: CARCERAL STATE
INTRODUCTION TO GAME THEORY
INTRODUCTION TO NRES

INTRODUCTION TO NRES

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING

INTRO TO STATISTICAL REASONING
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
STATISTICAL METHODS AND MOTIVATIONS
INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY
INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY

Primary Instr First Section Title

TR
TR
MWF
MWEF
M
MWF

MW
MWEF
MWF
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
TR

MWF
MWF
MWEF
MWF
TR
TR
MWEF
MWF
TR
TR
TR

MWEF
MWEF

Days

93000

110000
140000
100000
140000
100000
140000
130000
90000

80000

93000

110000
153000
140000
110000
140000

100000
130000
140000
120000
123000
140000
90000
80000
93000
140000
80000

140000
130000

Begin Time End Time

104500
121500
145000
105000
163000
105000
155000
135000
95000

85000

104500
121500
164500
145000
115000
151500

105000
135000
145000
125000
134500
151500
95000

85000

104500
151500
91500

145000
135000

WT Young Library Rm.B-28B
WT Young Library Rm.B-28B
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9

Business and Economics Rm.399
Agricultural Science Build Rm.N10
Agricultural Science Build Rm.N10
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.333
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.333
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.333
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.333

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.333
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.335
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.335
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.333
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.337
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.221

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.337
Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.335

Building Room

3 24

3 24

3 24

3 32

3 32

3 70

3 40

3 40

3 132
3 30

3 132
3 132
3 132
3 30

3 30

3 30

3

3

3

3 132
3 30

3 132
3 132
3 132
3 132
3 32

3 32

3 30

3 32

3 132
3

3

3 32

3 32

Credit Hours Room Cap

24

24

10

25

10

30

30

30
132
30
132
132
132
30

30

30
160
160
75
132
30
132
132
132
132
32

32

30

32
132
160
75

16

16

Cap

ENR



ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 230
ANT 240
ANT 241
ANT 242
ANT 351
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 303
BIO 310
BIO 325
BIO 325
BIO 325
BIO 325
BIO 325
BIO 325
BIO 325
BIO 325

Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 005
Section 005
Section 006
Section 006
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 005
Section 005
Section 006
Section 006
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004

Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Worne
Pool
Jefferies

Vallejo-Caliz

Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Linnen
Baskin
Van Cleve
Van Cleve
Van Cleve
Van Cleve
Van Cleve
Van Cleve
Van Cleve

Van Cleve

Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Christopher
Richard

Daniel

Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Carol
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy

Jeremy

INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY F
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY MW
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY F
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY MW
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY F
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY MW
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY F
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY MW
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY F
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY MW
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY F
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY MW

INTRO TO ARCHAEOLOGY
ORIGINS-OLD WORLD CIVIL
ORIGINS-NEW WORLD CIVIL
SPEC TOPICS IN ARCHAEOLOGY (SR)
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
THE LIFE PROCESSES OF PLANTS
ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

ECOLOGY

TR
TR
MWEF

80000

150000
90000

150000
150000
150000
110000
140000
130000
140000
140000
140000
110000
110000
90000

140000
100000
110000
120000
110000
140000
110000
110000
100000
110000
120000
110000
140000
110000
133000
110000
130000
110000
110000
133000
130000
110000

85000

155000
95000

155000
155000
155000
115000
145000
135000
145000
145000
145000
121500
121500
95000

151500
115000
121500
135000
121500
155000
121500
121500
115000
121500
135000
121500
155000
121500
162000
121500
155000
121500
121500
162000
155000
121500

Lafferty Hall

Sanders Hall

Lafferty Hall

Sanders Hall

Lafferty Hall

Sanders Hall

Lafferty Hall

Slone Research Building
Lafferty Hall

Slone Research Building
Lafferty Hall

Slone Research Building
Lafferty Hall

Lafferty Hall

Erikson Hall

Woodland Glen I
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio
Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

Rm.108
Rm.101
Rm.108
Rm.101
Rm.108
Rm.101
Rm.108
Rm.303
Rm.108
Rm.303
Rm.108
Rm.303
Rm.0201C
Rm.213
Rm.007
Rm.005
Rm. BO006
Rm.107
Rm. BO006
‘Rm.107
Rm. BO006
Rm.107
Rm.107
-Rm. BO006
Rm.107
Rm. BO006
‘Rm.107
Rm. BO006
Rm.109

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.155A

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

‘Rm.116

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.155A

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

Rm.116
‘Rm.116

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.155A

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.155A

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

Rm.116

50

137

50

137

50

137

50

99

50

99

50

99

62

59

48

35

30

333

30

333

30

333

333

30

333

30

333

30

40

25

186

25

186

186

25

25

186

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

40

30

35

25

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24



CPH 310
CPH 320
CPH 320
CPH 365
EES 220
EES 220
EES 220
EES 220
EES 220
EES 220
EES 220
EES 220
EGR 240
EGR 240
ENG 401
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 399
FOR 219
FOR 219
GEO 230
GEO 261

Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 006
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 006
Section 007
Section 008
Section 009
Section 010
Section 011
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 201
Section 001

Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Holloway
Holloway
Yam
Liang
Stallins

Samers

Barceinas Cruz

McCutcheon
Pelot-Hobbs
Ashwood
Atwood
Cagle
Cliggett

Fryar
Sandmeyer
Schatzki
Seay
Stallins
Turkington
Cagle
Hackworth
Hackworth

Turkington

Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Lawrence
Lawrence
Shui-yin
Liang
Jon
Michael
Alicia
Priscilla
Lydia
Loka
David
Lauren

Lisa

Alan
Robert
Theodore
Jeffrey
Jon

Alice
Lauren
Zachary
Zachary
Alice

FUNDAMENTALS OF EPIDEMIOLOGY
FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
SPEC TOPS PUB HEALTH: HEALTH POLICY
PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

PRIN OF PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

GLOBAL ENERGY ISSUES

GLOBAL ENERGY ISSUES

SP TOPS IN WRITING (SR)

SPECIALTOPICS: BIOCLIMATOLOGY
SPECIALTOPICS: PHYSICAL LANDSCAPES
SPECIALTOPICS: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES
SPECIAL TOPICS: CONSERV GLOBAL ENVIRO

MWF
TR
TR
TR

TR
TR

TR

TR

MW
TR
MWF
MWF
MWEF
TR

SPECIALTOPICS: FOOD RACE AND ENVIROMENT MWF

SPECIAL TOPICS: CARCERAL STATE
INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INTERNSHIP ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY
DENDROLOGY

DENDROLOGY

SEVERE STORMS AND EXTREME WEATHER
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE

M

F

90000

93000

110000
140000
123000
110000
110000
130000
123000
110000
130000
110000

140000
110000
140000
120000
100000
110000
110000
140000

130000
123000

110000

95000

104500
121500
151500
152000
121500
121500
155000
152000
121500
155000
121500

145000
121500
145000
125000
105000
121500
115000
163000

165000
134500

115000

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.220

Law Building Rm.397
Law Building Rm.397
Law Building Rm.399

Slone Research Building Rm.209
Chemistry-Physics Bldg Rm.139
Chemistry-Physics Bldg Rm.139
Slone Research Building Rm.209
Slone Research Building Rm.209
Chemistry-Physics Bldg Rm.139
Slone Research Building Rm.209
Chemistry-Physics Bldg Rm.139

Mandrell Hall Rm.143
Patterson Hall Rm.205
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.357
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9

Thomas Poe Cooper Bldg Rm.113
Thomas Poe Cooper Bldg Rm.113

Funkhouser Building

Rm.306C

130

72

72

54

30

275

275

30

30

275

30

275

100

25

24

24

32

32

32

32

67

67

28

120

40

40

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

100

100

10

25

25

30

20

20

45

24



GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 261
GEO 305
GEO 309
GEO 309
GEO 351
GEO 362
GEO 365
GEO 365
GEO 365
HIS 351

PHI 300

PLS 366

PLS 366

PLS 366

PLS 366

PLS 366

PLS 366

PLS 366

PLS 366

WRD 401

Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 005
Section 005
Section 006
Section 006
Section 007
Section 007
Section 008
Section 008
Section 009
Section 009
Section 201
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 001

Levy

Stallins

Barceinas Cruz

Liang
Samers
Pelot-Hobbs
Wright

McNear
McNear
McNear
McNear
McNear
McNear
McNear
McNear

Yam

Jeffrey

Jon
Alicia
Liang
Michael
Lydia

George

David
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
Shui-yin

GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
GLOBAL DYNAMICS OF HEALTH & DISEASE
ELEMENTS OF CARTOGRAPHY
INTRODUCTIONTO GIS

INTRODUCTION TO GIS

PHYSICAL LANDSCAPES

CONSERVING GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTS

SPEC TOPS REGIONAL GEO: BIOCLIMATOLOGY
SPEC TOPS REG GEO: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES

SPEC TOPS REG GEO: CARCERAL STATE
TOPS U.S. HIS SINCE 1789: (SR)

SPECIALTOPICS IN PHILOSOPHY: (SUBT REQ)

FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCI
SP TOPS IN WRITING (SR)

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

TR
TR
TR
MWEF
TR
MWF
MWEF
M

W
TR

M

TR

T

TR
TR
W
TR
W
TR

80000
110000
80000
90000
80000
90000
80000
130000
80000
130000
80000
90000
80000
130000
80000
110000
80000

140000
93000

110000
120000
110000
140000
100000
140000
150000
110000
140000
110000
140000
110000
110000
93000

110000
140000
110000

85000
115000
85000
95000
85000
95000
85000
135000
85000
135000
85000
95000
85000
135000
85000
115000
85000

151500
104500
121500
125000
121500
145000
105000
163000
173000
121500
163000
121500
163000
121500
121500
120000
121500
163000
121500

Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH/
Fine Arts Bldg Rm.0308A
Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH#
Funkhouser Building Rm.311

Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH/
Funkhouser Building Rm.306C
Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH/
Funkhouser Building Rm.306C
Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH#
Fine Arts Bldg Rm.0308A
Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH/
Fine Arts Bldg Rm.0308A
Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH#
Funkhouser Building Rm.311

Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH/
Funkhouser Building Rm.311

Bill Gatton Student Cente Rm.WORSH#

W T Young Library Rm.B-28B
W T Young Library Rm.B-28B
W T Young Library Rm.B-28B
WT Young Library Rm.B-28B

Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9
Patterson Office Tower Rm.OB9
Patterson Office Tower Rm.107
Funkhouser Building Rm.B2
Agricultural Science Build Rm.N9
Agricultural Science Build Rm.A100-Se:
Agricultural Science Build Rm.N9
Agricultural Science Build Rm.A100-Se:
Agricultural Science Build Rm.A100-Se:
Agricultural Science Build Rm.N9
Agricultural Science Build Rm.A100-Se:
Agricultural Science Build Rm.N9
Patterson Hall Rm.205

564

25

564

28

564

28

564

28

564

25

564

25

564

28

564

28

564

24

24

24

24

32

24

32

32

19

35

99

400

99

400

400

99

400

99

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

40

24

24

24

18

25

10

25

10

17

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

20



ENS SOCIETY Electives

Class

AAS 235
AAS 235
AAS 235
AAS 326
AAS 400
AAS 400
AAS 400
AAS 400
AAS 400
AAS 400
ANT 221
ANT 303
ANT 326
ANT 525
APP 200
APP 200
APP 200
APP 200
APP 200
APP 200
APP 200
APP 200
ARC 314
ARC 314
ARC 314
ARC 314
ARC 314
ARC 314
ARC 314
ARC 314
CLD 360
CLD 380
CLD 517
CPH 201

Section

Section 001
Section 002
Section 201
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 007
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 002
Section 003
Section 003
Section 004
Section 004
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001

Primary Instr Last

LaPeer

Emami
Felima
Wright
Benson
Jones
Benson
Pelot-Hobbs
Schein
Plank
Ravenscroft
Felima
McDonald
Engle

Engle

Engle

Engle

Engle

Engle

Engle

Engle

Ashwood
Zannoun

Rossi

Primary Instr First Section Title
INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY

INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY

INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY
CONTEMPORARY AFRICAN LIVES

SP TOPS AFRCN-AMN: CROWN & SLAVERY
SP TOPS AFRCN-AMN: HISTORY OF ATLANTIC
SP TOPS AFRCN-AMN: BLACK PARIS

SP TOPS AFRCN-AMN: CUBAN REVOLUTION
SP TOPS AFRCN-AMN: CARCERERAL STATE
SP TOP AFR-AMN STDS:AFR-AMN LIT |
NATIVE PEOPLE OF NORTH AMERICA
TOPICS ANT OF FOOD NUTR: (SR)
CONTEMPORARY AFRICAN LIVES

APPLIED ANTHROPOLOGY
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES
INTRO-APPALACH STUDIES

Desiree

Cynthia
Crystal
George
Devyn
Hilary
Devyn
Lydia
Richard
Shannon
Julia
Crystal
Juliana
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn

Loka
Mohammad

Alissa

HIS & THEORY llI:
HIS & THEORY lIl:
HIS & THEORY lIl:
HIS & THEORY llI:
HIS & THEORY llI:
HIS & THEORY lIl:
HIS & THEORY llI:
HIS & THEORY llI:

20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY
20TH CENT&CONTEMPORARY

ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY
GLOBALIZATION: A X- CULTURAL PERSPECTIVE
RURAL SOCIOLOGY

INTRO TO PUBLIC HEALTH

Days
TR
TR

TR

TR

MWF
TR

TR
TR
TR
TR

MW

MW

T T X
= =

= Tz Tz Mz ™

—
X

MWF

Begin Time EndTime

153000
153000

140000
150000
93000

140000
123000
140000
140000
93000

140000
140000
153000
100000
150000
100000
150000
110000
150000
110000
150000
100000
100000
100000
100000
100000
110000
100000
110000
110000
140000
140000

164500
164500

151500
173000
104500
145000
134500
163000
163000
104500
151500
151500
164500
105000
155000
105000
155000
115000
155000
115000
155000
115000
105000
115000
105000
115000
115000
115000
115000
121500
145000
163000

Building

Room

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.284

Lafferty Hall

Patterson Office Tower
Chemistry-Physics Bldg
Patterson Office Tower
Funkhouser Building

Patterson Office Tower

Mandrell Hall
Lafferty Hall
Lafferty Hall
Fine Arts Bldg
Fine Arts Bldg

Rm.0201C
Rm.107
Rm.287
RM.OB5
Rm.B4
Rm.OB9

Rm.143
Rm.108
Rm.0201C
Rm.0308A
Rm.0308B

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.223

Funkhouser Building

Rm.B9

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.223

Funkhouser Building

Rm.B9

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.223

Patterson Office Tower

RM.OB7

Multi-Disciplinary Science Rm.223

Mandrell Hall

Gray Design Building
Mandrell Hall

Gray Design Building
Mandrell Hall

Gray Design Building
Mandrell Hall

Gray Design Building
Erikson Hall

Funkhouser Building

Rm.143
Rm.209
Rm.143
Rm.215
Rm.143
Rm.209
Rm.143
Rm.215
Rm.203
Rm.306A

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.283

Credit Hours Room Cap

3

3

3

80

62

19

47

40

36

32

100

50

62

25

32

125

32

125

32

125

39

125

100

50

100

25

100

50

100

25

80

30

30

Cap
10
10

10

99
36
35
15
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
20
20
18
18
20
20
18
18
20
15
10

250

ENR
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CPH 201
CPH 201
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 300
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 395
ENS 399
ENT 209
GEO 309
GEO 309
GEO 365
GEO 365
GEO 365
GRN 250
GRN 250
GRN 250
GWS 250
GWS 250
GWS 350
GWS 430
PHI 205
PHI 205
PHI 205
PHI 205

Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 006
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004
Section 005
Section 006
Section 007
Section 008
Section 009
Section 010
Section 011
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 001
Section 002
Section 201
Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 004

Liang
Stallins

Samers

Barceinas Cruz

McCutcheon
Pelot-Hobbs
Ashwood
Atwood
Cagle
Cliggett

Fryar
Sandmeyer
Schatzki
Seay
Stallins
Turkington
Cagle
Rittschof

Levy

Liang
Samers

Pelot-Hobbs

Basu
Sares
Sares

Cameron

Liang
Jon
Michael
Alicia
Priscilla
Lydia
Loka
David
Lauren

Lisa

Alan
Robert
Theodore
Jeffrey
Jon

Alice
Lauren
Clare

Jeffrey

Liang
Michael
Lydia

Srimati
James
James

Thayne

INTRO TO PUBLIC HEALTH

INTRO TO PUBLIC HEALTH

SPECIALTOPICS: BIOCLIMATOLOGY

SPECIAL TOPICS: PHYSICAL LANDSCAPES
SPECIAL TOPICS: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES
SPECIALTOPICS: CONSERV GLOBAL ENVIRO
SPECIAL TOPICS: FOOD RACE AND ENVIROMENT
SPECIAL TOPICS: CARCERAL STATE
INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INDEPENDENT WORK

INTERNSHIP ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY
BEES AND PEOPLE

INTRODUCTION TO GIS

INTRODUCTION TO GIS

SPEC TOPS REGIONAL GEO: BIOCLIMATOLOGY
SPEC TOPS REG GEO: GLOBAL ENERGY FUTURES
SPEC TOPS REG GEO: CARCERAL STATE
AGING IN TODAY'S WORLD

AGING IN TODAY'S WORLD

AGING IN TODAY'S WORLD

SOCIAL MOVEMENTS

SOCIAL MOVEMENTS

INTRODUCTION TO FEMINIST THEORIZING
GENDER, POWER AND VIOLENCE

FOOD ETHICS

FOOD ETHICS

FOOD ETHICS

FOOD ETHICS

TR
MWF
MWEF
MWEF
TR
MWF
M

MWF
TR
TR
MWF
MWEF
M

TR
MWF

TR
MWF
TR
MW
MWF
MWF
TR
TR

150000
80000

140000
120000
100000
110000
110000
140000

120000
93000

110000
140000
100000
140000
140000
120000

123000
130000
123000
150000
120000
110000
140000
80000

161500
91500

145000
125000
105000
121500
115000
163000

125000
104500
121500
145000
105000
163000
151500
125000

134500
135000
134500
161500
125000
115000
151500
91500

Chemistry-Physics Bldg Rm.139

Chemistry-Physics Bldg Rm.155
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.357

Patterson Office Tower
Patterson Office Tower
Patterson Office Tower

Patterson Office Tower

W T Young Library
WT Young Library
W T Young Library

Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9S

WT LIB 1-62
Rm.B-28B
Rm.B-28B

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.243

Patterson Office Tower

Patterson Office Tower

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio-

Law Building

The 90

Chemistry-Physics Bldg

Funkhouser Building
Funkhouser Building
Funkhouser Building

Funkhouser Building

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio

Funkhouser Building

Rm.OB9
Rm.OB9
Rm.107
Rm.397

Rm.203
Rm.222
Rm.216
Rm.B4
Rm.307A
Rm.103
Rm.109
Rm.B2

275

185

24

24

32

32

32

32

142

24

24

24

32

32

333

72

54

69

42

36

48

33

40

35

250

150

10

25

25

30

100

24

24

10

25

10

150

50

300

50

50

35

35

32

32

32

32
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PHI 335

PS 391

PS 391

SAG 310
SOC 235
SOC 235
SOC 235
SOC 302
SOC 302
SOC 303
SOC 350
SOC 350
SOC 350
SOC 360
SOC 380
SOC 517

SW 325
WRD 410

Section 001
Section 002
Section 003
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 201
Section 001
Section 002
Section 001
Section 001
Section 002
Section 401
Section 001
Section 001
Section 001

Section 001
Section 001

Sares

Rossi

LaPeer

Emami
Huggins
Huggins
Stamatel
Crider
Zannoun
Leedham
Ashwood
Zannoun

Rossi

Marksbury

James

Alissa

Desiree

Cynthia
Christopher
Christopher
Janet
Margaux
Mohammad
Cynthia
Loka
Mohammad

Alissa

Thomas

THE INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

SP TOP IN PS: GENDER & POLITICS

SP TOP IN PS: THE ART OF REDISTRICTING
CULTURAL PERSPECTIVES ON SUSTAINABILITY
INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY

INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY

INEQUALITIES IN SOCIETY

SOC RESEARCH METHODS

SOC RESEARCH METHODS

QUANTITATIVE SOCIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS
TOPS IN SOCIOLOGY: GENDER & ENVIRONMENT
TP IN SOCIOLOGY: ISLAMIC CIVILIZATION

TPS IN SOC: DEATH, DYING, END OF LIFE
ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY
GLOBALIZATION: A X- CULTURAL PERSPECTIVE
RURAL SOCIOLOGY

SOCIAL JUSTICE FOUNDATIONS
RHETORIC AND POPULAR CULTURE

MWEF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
TR

MWF
MWEF
TR
TR
MWEF
R

TR
MWEF

TR
MWF

130000
140000
130000
93000

153000
153000

110000
120000
123000
153000
110000
180000
110000
140000
140000

140000
130000

135000
145000
135000
104500
164500
164500

115000
125000
134500
164500
115000
203500
121500
145000
163000

151500
135000

Law Building

Funkhouser Building
Patterson Office Tower

Garrigus Building

Rm.395
Rm.103
RM.OB5
Rm.109

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.284

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.213
Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.213

Patterson Office Tower

Rm.1506

Thomas Hunt Morgan Bio. Rm.116

The 90

Funkhouser Building

Erikson Hall

Funkhouser Building

Rm.202
Rm.B2
Rm.203
Rm.306A

Don and Cathy Jacobs Sci Rm.283

Fine Arts Bldg

Rm.208

Oliver H Raymond Buildin Rm.C053

54

33

40

48

80

36

36

20

186

59

35

80

30

30

50
20

32

30

30

30

65

55

32

30

20

50

35

50

15

10

50
16
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